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Exercise 1 Questions 1-5
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Exercise 2 Questions 6-9

W BN

VAT L N L

)

EFEME - IERIRIE S, R P REEA TR .

IR HLY K

6

XRNZIKBL o

=
=
=1

IR

7

LW ATHEER

+=

8

BT IR o

E;L
S Qia—t

[Total: 4]

[Turn over

0547/02/SP/20

© UCLES 2017



Exercise 3 Questions 10-12
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Exercise 1 Questions 13-16
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Exercise 2 Questions 17-24

L1 e oy o 1

BT NI, AR R IR ),

N

PRUF !

BT RAE DRI TAE T AN, S RA TG, 158
o

BRI s R, R e
K)o Bt BT, OB LIRSS, DY

R NIHRZWEEW A, RTE RREAGIRZ Y-

NRERE . TRRESEAE
L EIEA AL LIRSS, 717K, &
R Ll LA e FRARAR P 25 2 p i IR B A XU
T RR B!
PRI A

INES

© UCLES 2017 0547/02/SP/20



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

INEAE B AT AT TAE?

© UCLES 2017 0547/02/SP/20

[Total: 8]

[Turn over



10

Section 3

RN

Exercise 1 Questions 25-28

B —+HE=TN

WD RIS, ARSI . PR — ERI S 2, ERNT (VD

B

Eom I AEAEARAT o ANIHB AR AR = L D, AN At B AR
R 2 AT . NS IR, KRRHA L7 R, JUF)E, Lok
—ARENER . EE TN, JRoKE T A

AR CR R B 7 MRIR TR, ok
T R RS, W TN, ANATHRR S XA s, oA
HEA L, 1 HIE R,

Eopxd AU FRACTHR SRR EORAL ST, AT Ui e A 5E =4 15
AR, H2/DRBAEE, HAMD TR %e. 7

T RERGRIARFEAN, EaiE R R .« FARD AL
KT, hFEBCEN, BAEAAMIRAE A, RES RS H
Cho 7 A

© UCLES 2017 0547/02/SP/20



25

26

27

28

© UCLES 2017

11

/NI f AR AT A 2

HuAR
iR

JF L

MNTEXAB R L, AR

SCREE PR AAT A e L ?

SRR
T

EE 5T

IAERER TS, O A2

EZ=22T1)a
BN

I

0547/02/SP/20

[1]

[1]

[1]

[1]

[Total: 4]

[Turn over



12

Exercise 2 Questions 29-35
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